Franciane Rays
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FORTIS

Year of birth: 1972
Nationality: French

Current functions at BNP Paribas Fortis

Executive director

Member of the Executive Board

Chief Financial Officer

Other directorships

Non-executive director and chairwoman of the Board of Directors
- Arval Service Lease

Career

Since 2024:

2021-2024:

2018-2021:
2015-2018:

2011-2014:

2006-2010:

1994-2006:

Chief Financial Officer - BNP Paribas Fortis

Chief Financial Officer of Corporate & Institutional Banking
- BNP Paribas

Chief Financial Officer - BNP Paribas Fortis
Head of Regulatory Liquidity Management - BNP Paribas Group

Deputy Head of Financial & Management Accounting Solutions
- BNP Paribas Group

Head of Financial Accounting & Advisory Services - Ernst & Young

Auditor and Banking/Insurance consultant
- Arthur Andersen/Ernst & Young

Education - diplomas

Master Programme Grande Ecole - EM Lyon

Certified public accountant



